Reg	uestor's Name Address				
City/State/		l	Office Use Only	y	
	NAME(S) & DOCUMENT		known):		
•	poration Name)	(Document #) (Document #)			
3(Corr	poration Name)	(Document #)			
(Cor)	poration Name)	(Document #)			
Walk in	Pick up time Will wait Photo AMENDMENTS:	Cert	tified Copy tificate of Status	D24942	12
Walk in [Mail out	Pick up time Will wait Photo	Cert	tificate of Status	024942 4/20/98-011 ****43.75 **	****43.75
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS	Pick up time Will wait Photo AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Offic Change of Registered Age	Cert	tificate of Status	024942 4/20/98-011 ****43.75 **	****43.75
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	Pick up time Will wait Photo AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Offic Change of Registered Age Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATIO	Cert	tificate of Status	D24942	****43.75

_

3 ť

MEZZULLO & MCCANDLISH

A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS AT LAW

1111 EAST MAIN STREET, SUITE 1500 P.O. BOX 796 RICHMOND, VIRGINIA 23218

HELENE H. SAVAGE DIRECT DIAL: (804) 775-3892 E-MAIL: hsavage@mezzullo.com

TELEPHONE: (804) 775-3100 FACSIMILE: (804) 775-3800 WEB SITE: www.mezzullo.com

April 17, 1998

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

Department of State **Division of Corporations** 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

RE: Rental Uniform Service, Inc.

Dear Sir or Madam:

As of close of business December 31, 1997, the following three corporations, qualified in Florida, merged with and into Rental Uniform Service, Inc., a Virginia corporation qualified in Florida as of February 10, 1998:

- 1. Rental Uniform Service of State College, Inc., a Pennsylvania corporation;
- 2. Rental Uniform Service of Mobile, Inc., an Alabama corporation; and
- 3. Rental Uniform Service of Albany, Inc., a Georgia corporation.

Please withdraw the certificates of authority of the three non-surviving corporations from Florida. I have enclosed withdrawal applications and three checks in the amount of \$43.75 for the filing fee and certificate of status. Please send the certificates and receipt for fees to my attention at the address indicated above.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely.

Helene H. Savage, Paralegal

Enclosures cc: Anthony F. Vittone, Esquire

Richmond, Virginia Norfolk, Virginia Raleigh, North Carolina Washington, D.C.

Guangzhou, China

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS **IN FLORIDA**

Rental Uniform	n Service of Albany, Inc.	100 00
<u></u>	(Name of Corporation)	
Georgia		E C C C
	(Incorporated Under Laws Of)	FROT S

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address to which the Department of State may mail a copy of any process against this corporation that may be served on the Department.

Rental Unifor Attn: James 14115 Lovers	Lane		-
	(Mailing Addres	ss)	
Culpeper	VA	22701	

(City/ State /Zip)

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

James E Floyd	Secretary
Signapure	Title
James E. Floyd, Jr.	April 2, 1998
Typed or printed name	Date

gw